WA BlIklAKORTA

UNAI
BILLAKORTA
ROLLAN
Bornin: URRUGNE
02-11-1992
Competing
Season Club inthe Condition on
ACT boal
2025 No
2024 No
2023 No
2022 KAIARRIBA Yes Notown 8
2021 KAIARRIBA Yes Notown 18
2020 BERMEO Yes Notown 10
2019 SANPEDRO Yes Notown 20
2018 No
2017 :2'22'?:'1 K. No Not own
2016 SAN JUAN Yes Own 7
2015 SAN JUAN Yes Notown 11
2014 SAN JUAN Yes Notown 11
2013 SAN JUAN Yes Notown 12
2012 HONDARRIBIA No Not own
2011 HONDARRIBIA No Not own
2010 UR JOKO No Formed
2009 UR JOKO No Formed
2008 UR JOKO No Formed
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Clubs Number Best Wor st
substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

200
176
157
37

147
138
120
131

19:35,88 20:51,0
19:26,02 21:49,1
19:27,14 22:16,0
20:07,68 22:04,7

19:34,66 21:29,7
18:03,86 20:38,7
19:37,86 23:17,9
19:01,02 22:26,4



